

ORDER BELOW EXH.36 IN RCA No.137/2024

Order of status quo passed below Exh.12 on 03/08/2024 is hereby continued till next date.

Date : 07/05/2025

(Sunil G. Vedpathak)
Principal District Judge,
Nanded.

Certificate

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F.file Order are same word to word, as per the original Order.

Name of Stenographer	:-	Vijaykumar G. Dandare, Stenographer G.II
Court name	:-	Principal District Court, Nanded.
Date	:-	07/05/2025
Order signed by		
Presiding officer on	:-	07/05/2025
Judgment uploaded on	:-	08/05/2025

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app “eCourts Services” from Android or iOS